Quality and Experience
MICRO FEATHER®
› SafeshieldTM Scalpels
› Phaco Scalpels
› Phaco Scalpels BUPS
› �Coated Round Shaft
Phaco Scalpels
› �Clear Cornea

7
MICRO FEATHER®
Ordering Information
Phaco Scalpels BUPS › Plastic handle (sterile)
Phaco Scalpels BUPS › Plastic handle (non-sterile)
Phaco Scalpels BUPS › Safeshield™ handle
Bladeform Blade width Blade angle REF Type PU
Bevel-up 2.1 mm 50° 200200621 P-7621 BUPS 5
Bevel-up 2.2 mm 50° 200200622 P-7622 BUPS 5
Bevel-up 2.4 mm 50° 200200624 P-7624 BUPS 5
Bevel-up 2.5 mm 50° 200200625 P-7625 BUPS 5
Bevel-up 2.8 mm 50° 200207628 P-7628 BUPS 5
Bevel-up 3.0 mm 50° 200207630 P-7630 BUPS 5
Bevel-up 3.2 mm 50° 200207632 P-7632 BUPS 5
Blade form Blade width Blade angle REF Type PU
Bevel-up 2.1 mm 50° 200500621 P-7621 BUPS 20
Bevel-up 2.2 mm 50° 200500622 P-7622 BUPS 20
Bevel-up 2.3 mm 50° 200500623 P-7623 BUPS 20
Bevel-up 2.4 mm 50° 200500624 P-7624 BUPS 20
Bevel-up 2.5 mm 50° 200500625 P-7625 BUPS 20
Bevel-up 2.8 mm 50° 200517628 P-7628 BUPS 20
Bevel-up 3.0 mm 50° 200517630 P-7630 BUPS 20
Bevel-up 3.2 mm 50° 200517632 P-7632 BUPS 20
Blade form Blade width Blade angle REF Type PU
Bevel-up 2.2 mm 50° 200800622 PSS-7622 BUPS 5
Bevel-up 2.4 mm 50° 200800624 PSS-7624 BUPS 5
Bevel-up 2.5 mm 50° 200800625 PSS-7625 BUPS 5
Bevel-up 2.8 mm 50° 200807628 PSS-7628 BUPS 5
Bevel-up 3.0 mm 50° 200807630 PSS-7630 BUPS 5
Bevel-up 3.2 mm 50° 200807632 PSS-7632 BUPS 5
8
MICRO FEATHER®
The new FEATHER® Coated Round Shaft Phaco Scalpels feature are used for sclerocorneal and clear corneal incisions during
cataract surgery.

▸ ��The non-glare blade finish reduces reflection from the
microscope.
Ordering Information
Technical Data
▸ Blade angle: 45°
▸ �Angle: 45°
▸ Blade width: 1.4 - 3.2 mm
▸ Blade form: Bevel-up
▸ Available as aluminium, plastic or Safeshield™ scalpels
▸ Available in a sterile version
Detailed View
Coated Round Shaft Phaco Scapels
View
Blade
form
Blade
width
Blade
angle
Aluminium handle
(sterile)
Plastic handle
(sterile)
Safeshield™ handle
(sterile)
REF Type REF Type REF Type PU
Bevel-up 1.4 mm 45° 200312614 0614BUC 200212614 P-0614BUC 200812614 PSS-0614BUC 5
Bevel-up 1.6 mm 45° 200312616 0616BUC 200212616 P-0616BUC 200812616 PSS-0616BUC 5
Bevel-up 1.8 mm 45° 200312618 0618BUC 200212618 P-0618BUC 200812618 PSS-0618BUC 5
Bevel-up 2.2 mm 45° 200312622 0622BUC 200212622 P-0622BUC 200812622 PSS-0622BUC 5
Bevel-up 2.4 mm 45° 200312624 0624BUC 200212624 P-0624BUC 200812624 PSS-0624BUC 5
Bevel-up 2.75 mm 45° 200312275 06275BUC 200212275 P-06275BUC 200812275 PSS-06275BUC 5
Bevel-up 2.8 mm 45° 200312768 0628BUC 200212768 P-0628BUC 200812768 PSS-0628BUC 5
Bevel-up 3.0 mm 45° 200312761 0630BUC 200212761 P-0630BUC 200812761 PSS-0630BUC 5
Bevel-up 3.2 mm 45° 200312763 0632BUC 200212763 P-0632BUC 200812763 PSS-0632BUC 5
9
MICRO FEATHER®
The FEATHER® Clear Cornea Scalpels are perfect for single-plane and two-plane incisions.
Clear Cornea Scalpels

▸ Available in a sterile or non-sterile version
Detailed View
Ordering Information
Standard Incision Scalpels › Aluminium and Plastic handles
Standard Incision Scalpels › Safeshield™ handle
Blade shape Blade angle REF Type PU
15° 200800715 PSS-715 5
22° 200800722 PSS-722 5
30° 200800730 PSS-730 5
45° 200800745 PSS-745 5
Benefits
▸ �Precisely double-honed blade ensures optimum and consistent incisions.
▸ �Stronger tip due to the straight and carefully selected material.
Blade
shape
Blade
angle
Aluminium handle
(sterile)
Plastic handle
(sterile)
Plastic handle
(non-sterile)
REF Type PU REF Type PU REF Type PU
0° 200300700 700 5 200200700 P-700 5 200500700 P-700 20
15° 200300715 715 5 200200715 P-715 5 200500715 P-715 20
22.5° 200300722 722 5 200200722 P-722 5 200500722 P-722 20
30° 200300730 730 5 200200730 P-730 5 200500730 P-730 20
45° 200300745 745 5 200200745 P-745 5 200500745 P-745 20
11
MICRO FEATHER®
View
Due to its sharp blade with straight sides and a rounded tip, the FEATHER® Crescent Scalpels is perfect for creating scleral
tunnel flaps.
Crescent Scalpels
Benefits
▸ ��Optimum wound healing and incision quality due to unique
blade design.
▸ ��Wide portfolio of different blade forms available in order to
accommodate the needs of all surgeons.
Ordering Information
Technical Data
▸ Angle: 45°, (40° Safeshield™ scalpel)
▸ Blade width: 2.2 - 2.6 mm
▸ �Blade form: Bi-bevel, Bevel-up and Bevel-down
▸ Available as aluminium, plastic or Safeshield™ scalpels
▸ Available in a sterile or non-sterile version
Crescent Scalpels › Aluminium and Plastic handles
Detailed View
Crescent Scalpels › Safeshield™ handle
Blade form Blade width REF Type PU
Bi-bevel 2.6 mm 200800791 PSS-7926 B 5
Bevel-up 2.6 mm 200802791 PSS-7926 BU 5
Blade
form
Blade